0000007533

	;	
(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Addı	ess)	
•	,	
(Addr	ess)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	•	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nan	ne)
•		
(Docu	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
' 		
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	
	•	
1		The state of the s

Office Use Only



200166688892

01/21/10--01030--008 **130.00

T. CLINE

JAN 2 1. 2010

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C							
					OF	NORTH	FLOR	I D A
SUBJ	ECT:	FIRST SOURCE FUNDING, LLC						
		Name of Limit	ed Liabili	ty Compa	ny A			
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted	l for filing				
Please	return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the	following:				
		Thon		Proctor,	Jr.			
			Name of		Not on	0 -1-		an/
		Eirot S	ource E	+O Pariban	Nomh	Florida,	ı	
First Source Funding LLC					(<u> </u>		
		30	70 Haw	ks Glen				
			Addn	ess			. ≥×	5
	Tallahaanaa Flasida 20040					· ≥ %	=	
	Tallahassee, Florida 32312 City/State and Zip Code					SE	<u> </u>	
	tproctor@ucdcorporation.com					SEE O	. "2"	
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future a	nnual repo	rt notificatio	n)	C.S.	3
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:			٠,	TATE	01 2
	Thor	mas Proctor	at (850)		251-0418	}	
	Name	e of Person		Area Code	& Daytime	Telephone Num	ber	-
Enclo	sed is a check f	for the following amount:						
]\$125	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Cert	.00 Filing ified Cop tional copy	-) Certifie	ate of St	atus &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Registration of Clifton Bu	of Corporat	ions		
		a manufacture with a graph 1.1			ee, FL 3230			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Nam			
The name of the Lin	nited Liability Company is:	* .	\wedge
		of North Florida,	
	First Source Fund		
(Mus	t end with the words "Limited Liabilit	y Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Add		usinal affice of the Limited L	inhility Company in
The maining address	and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited I	hability Company is.
Principal Office Ac	ldress:	Mailing Address:	
3070216Wks Glen	, 119 SOUTH MONTOE ST.	D.O. Boy 547	
Tallahassee, Florid	······································	Tallahassee, Florida 3230	 n2
Tanariaooo, Tion	<u> </u>	THIRITING C. T. IOIIOO OZO	<u></u>
		Office, & Registered Agent red Agent. You must designate an indi	
business entity with an ac			A ₩ _
The name and the Fl	lorida street address of the re	gistered agent are:	FIL M 21 TARY MASSE
	Thomas C. Pr	octor, Jr.	三字 _ m
-	Name		FSI B
	007011-1	- 01	SA G
-	3070 Hawk		5 6
	Florida street address (P.O. I	sox NO1 acceptable)	
_	Tallahassee, FL 32303	FL	
	City, State, and	d Zip	
~	~ ~	ccept service of process for the is certificate, I hereby accept	
		I further agree to comply wit	
		formance of my duties, and I d	
accept the oblig	ations of my position as regist	tered opent as provided for in	Chapter 608, F.S
	QUATE	7(1)/	
		<u> </u>	
	Registered Agent's Signatu	re (RÆQUIRED)	

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	Thomas C. Proctor, Jr. 3070 Hawks Glen Tallahassee, FL 32312
(Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing:JANUARY 21, 2010 (OPTIONAL)
to or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	st be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
(In accordance with	th section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury d herein are true.)
Filing Fees:	Thomas C. Proctor, Jr. Typed or printed name of signee
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of O of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Opti	F ST FLO